   1
JAN 2017
PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS
AS/NZS 4441, 4765, 1477
Potable water, non-potable water pressure applications
   PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS  2
PVC-M PRESSURE PIPE SERIES 1 8
PVC-U PRESSURE PIPE SERIES 1 9

▪ The effect on water viscosity as a result of temperature increases
PIPE CLASS AND PRESSURE CONSIDERATIONS
The nominal pressure rating for a pipe must be derated when operating at temperatures greater than 20
deg C. (Refer Operating Pressures table below)
Surge pressure associated with water hammer also has an impact on the pipe class and must be considered.
STANDARDS
   PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS  5
PVC-O PRESSURE PIPE – SERIES 2
AS/NZS 4441
PVC-O PIPE – SERIES 2 (RRJ)
DN OD Length Class Mean ID
Weight (kg) Pack
Qty
Code
(Blue Pipe) Length Pack
100 122 6 m PN 16 CL 450 114.5 13 460 36 PVCOB1016
150 177 6 m PN 16 CL 450 166.9 26 470 18 PVCOB1516
200 232 6 m PN 16 CL 450 218.6 53 540 10 PVCOB2016
225 259 6 m PN 16 CL 450 245.6 57 470 8 PVCOB2216
250 286 6 m PN 16 CL 450 271.4 68 550 8 PVCOB2516
300 345 6 m PN 16 CL 450 327.4 98 595 6 PVCOB3016
100 122 6 m PN 16 CL 500 115.4     36 PVCOB10165
150 177 6 m PN 16 CL 500 167.9     18 PVCOB15165
200 232 6 m PN 16 CL 500 220.1     10 PVCOB20165
225 259 6 m PN 16 CL 500 245.6     8 PVCOB22165
250 286 6 m PN 16 CL 500 271.4     8 PVCOB25165
300 345 6 m PN 16 CL 500 327.4     6 PVCOB30165
Other Material classes available for project works on special request
Standard: AS/NZS 4441
 Certification No. AMI 74645
Size Range: DN 100 - 300

TECHNICAL DATA FEATURES
▪ Potable water systems - Blue pipe
▪ Recycled Water systems - Purple pipe
▪ Pressure Sewer systems - Cream pipe
APPLICATIONS
   PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS  6
PVC-M PRESSURE PIPE – SERIES 2
AS/NZS 4765
PVC-M PIPE – SERIES 2 (RRJ)
DN OD Length Class Mean ID
Weight (kg) Pack
Qty
Code
(Blue Pipe) Length Pack
PVC-M PN16
100 122 6 m PN 16 109.7 19 695 36 PVCMB1016
150 177 6 m PN 16 160.1 39 710 18 PVCMB1516
200 232 6 m PN 16 209.8 68 690 10 PVCMB2016
225 259 6 m PN 16 234.2 82 665 8 PVCMB2216
250 286 6 m PN 16 258.8 100 810 8 PVCMB2516
300 345 6 m PN 16 312.4 145 880 6 PVCMB3016
375 426 6 m PN 16 386.4 222 1,785 8 PVCMB3716
450 507 6 m PN 16 458.7 325 1,960 6 PVCMB4516
Standard: AS/NZS 4765
 Certification No. AMI 21378
Size Range: DN 100 - 450
Material: PVC-M (MRS 24.5MPa)

TECHNICAL DATA FEATURES
▪ Potable water systems - Blue pipe
▪ Recycled Water systems - Purple pipe
▪ Pressure Sewer systems - Cream pipe
APPLICATIONS
   PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS  7
PVC-M PRESSURE PIPE – SERIES 2
AS/NZS 4765
PVC-M PIPE – SERIES 2 (RRJ)
DN OD Length Class Mean ID
Weight (kg) Pack
Qty
Code
(Blue Pipe) Length Pack
PVC-M PN12
100 122 6 m PN 12 112.5 15 550 36 PVCMB1012
150 177 6 m PN 12 164.2 30 550 18 PVCMB1512
200 232 6 m PN 12 215.2 52 530 10 PVCMB2012
225 259 6 m PN 12 240.3 64 525 8 PVCMB2212
250 286 6 m PN 12 265.2 79 640 8 PVCMB2512
300 345 6 m PN 12 320.1 116 710 6 PVCMB3012
375 426 6 m PN 12 395.1 170 1,370 8 PVCMB3712
450 507 6 m PN 12 470.3 249 1,500 6 PVCMB4512
PVC-M PN18
100 122 6 m PN 18 108.8 20 730 36 PVCMB1018
150 177 6 m PN 18 158.8 43 785 18 PVCMB1518
200 232 6 m PN 18 206.4 73 740 10 PVCMB2018
225 259 6 m PN 18 231.5   8 PVCMB2218
250 286 6 m PN 18 255.5   8 PVCMB2518
300 345 6 m PN 18 308.5   6 PVCMB3018
375 426 6 m PN 18 380.9   8 PVCMB3718
450 507 6 m PN 18 453.2   6 PVCMB4518
PVC-M PN20
100 122 6 m PN 20 108.0 23 835 36 PVCMB1020
150 177 6 m PN 20 157.2 47 855 18 PVCMB1520
200 232 6 m PN 20 205.2 82 830 10 PVCMB2020

*
*
*
*
*
   PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS  8
PVC-M PRESSURE PIPE – SERIES 1
AS/NZS 4765
PVC-M PIPE – SERIES 1 (RRJ)
DN OD Length Class Mean ID
Weight (kg) Pack
Qty
Code
Length Pack
PVC-M PN12
100 114 6 m PN 12 105.6 13 810 60 PVCPP10012R
150 160 6 m PN 12 148.4 24 835 33 PVCPP15012R
200 225 6 m PN 12 208.6 48 609 12 PVCPP20012R
225 250 6 m PN 12 232.0 60 736 12 PVCPP22512R
250 280 6 m PN 12 259.9 74 841 11 PVCPP25012R
300 315 6 m PN 12 292.4 93 596 6 PVCPP30012R
PVC-M PN9
100 114 6 m PN 9 107.5 10 647 60 PVCPP10009R
150 160 6 m PN 9 150.9 21 723 33 PVCPP15009R
200 225 6 m PN 9 212.5 37 462 12 PVCPP20009R
225 250 6 m PN 9 236.3 48 598 12 PVCPP22509R
250 280 6 m PN 9 264.6 56 635 11 PVCPP25009R
300 315 6 m PN 9 298.0 71 444 6 PVCPP30009R
Standard: AS/NZS 4765
 Certification No. AMI 21378
Size Range: DN 100 - 300
Material: PVC-M (MRS 24.5MPa)

AS/NZS 1477
PVC-U PIPE – SERIES 1 (SWJ)
DN OD Length Class Mean ID
Weight (kg) Pack
Qty
Code
Length Pack
PVC-U PN12
20 27 6 m PN 12 23.9 1.1 830 770 PVCPP02012S
25 33 6 m PN 12 29.2 1.6 875 540 PVCPP02512S
32 42 6 m PN 12 37.2 2.6 790 300 PVCPP03212S
40 48 6 m PN 12 42.5 3.4 965 280 PVCPP04012S
50 60 6 m PN 12 53.3 5.3 1,060 198 PVCPP05012S
65 75 6 m PN 12 66.6 8 685 84 PVCPP06512S
80 89 6 m PN 12 79.1 11 1,155 104 PVCPP08012S
100 114 6 m PN 12 101.4 19 1,210 63 PVCPP10012S
125 140 6 m PN 12 124.7 28 1,270 45 PVCPP12512S
150 160 6 m PN 12 142.4 37 1,230 33 PVCPP15012S
175 200 6 m PN 12 180.3 54 985 18 PVCPP17512S
200 225 6 m PN 12 202.8 68 830 12 PVCPP20012S
225 250 6 m PN 12 225.4 83 1,005 12 PVCPP22512S
250 280 6 m PN 12 252.5 103 1,145 11 PVCPP25012S
300 315 6 m PN 12 284.0 133 810 6 PVCPP30012S
Standard: AS/NZS 1477
 Certification No. WM70061
Size Range: DN 20 - 300
Pressure Range: PN6, PN9, PN12 & PN18

APPLICATIONS
   PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS  10
PVC-U PRESSURE PIPE – SERIES 1
AS/NZS 1477
PVC-U PIPE – SERIES 1 (SWJ)
DN OD Length Class Mean ID
Weight (kg) Pack
Qty
Code
Length Pack
PVC-U PN18
20 27 6 m PN 18 22.6 1.5 1,165 770 PVCPP02018S
25 33 6 m PN 18 27.5 2.3 1,250 540 PVCPP02518S
32 42 6 m PN 18 35.1 3.7 1,120 300 PVCPP03218S
40 48 6 m PN 18 40.2 4.8 1,350 280 PVCPP04018S
50 60 6 m PN 18 50.1 7.6 1,610 210 PVCPP05018S
80 89 6 m PN 18 74.7 16 1,675 104 PVCPP08018S
100 114 6 m PN 18 95.7 27 1,710 63 PVCPP10018S
150 160 6 m PN 18 134.4 57 1,890 33 PVCPP15018S
PVC-U PN9
50 60 6 m PN 9 54.8 4.2 840 198 PVCPP05009S
80 89 6 m PN 9 81.4 8.6 905 104 PVCPP08009S
100 114 6 m PN 9 104.3 14 920 63 PVCPP10009S
125 140 6 m PN 9 128.2 22 990 45 PVCPP12509S
150 160 6 m PN 9 146.6 28 955 33 PVCPP15009S
175 200 6 m PN 9 184.9 41 755 18 PVCPP17509S
200 225 6 m PN 9 208.2 51 620 12 PVCPP20009S
225 250 6 m PN 9 231.3 64 775 12 PVCPP22509S
250 280 6 m PN 9 259.0 80 890 11 PVCPP25009S
300 315 6 m PN 9 291.5 102 625 6 PVCPP30009S
PVC-U PN6
50 60 6 m PN 6 56.4 2.8 565 198 PVCPP05006S
80 89 6 m PN 6 83.8 6.0 645 104 PVCPP08006S
100 114 6 m PN 6 107.5 10 640 63 PVCPP10006S
125 140 6 m PN 6 132.0 15 685 45 PVCPP12506S
150 160 6 m PN 6 151.0 20 670 33 PVCPP15006S
200 225 6 m PN 6 213.5 35 430 12 PVCPP20006S
225 250 6 m PN 6 237.3 44 540 12 PVCPP22506S
250 280 6 m PN 6 265.8 54 605 11 PVCPP25006S
300 315 6 m PN 6 299.0 70 430 6 PVCPP30006S
   PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS  11
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
AS/NZS 1477
PVC VALVE ADAPTOR CAT 2
DN BSP End Types PN Code
20 20 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-20
25 25 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-25
32 32 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-32
40 40 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-40
50 50 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-50
80 80 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-80
100 100 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-100
PVC REDUCING VALVE ADAPTOR CAT 2
DN BSP End Types PN Code
25 15 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-2515
40 20 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-4020
40 25 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-4025
40 32 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-4032
50 25 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-5025
50 40 SPIG / M-BSP 18 PVCPC2-5040
PVC FAUCET ADAPTOR CAT 3
DN BSP End Types PN Code
20 20 SPIG / F-BSP 18 PVCPC3-20
25 25 SPIG / F-BSP 18 PVCPC3-25
32 32 SPIG / F-BSP 18 PVCPC3-32
40 40 SPIG / F-BSP 18 PVCPC3-40
50 50 SPIG / F-BSP 18 PVCPC3-50
80 80 SPIG / F-BSP 18 PVCPC3-80
100 100 SPIG / F-BSP 18 PVCPC3-100
Standard: AS/NZS 1477
Size Range: DN 20 - 300
Pressure Range: PN18, (Fittings <=DN150),
PN10   (Fittings > DN150)
Temperature Range: 0 to 50 deg C
Jointing: Solvent Cement Joint (SCJ),
 Threaded (BSP) or Flanged
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
   PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS  12
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
AS/NZS 1477
PVC REDUCING BUSH CAT 5
DN DN End Types PN Code
25 20 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-2520
32 25 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-3225
40 25 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-4025
40 32 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-4032
50 25 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-5025
50 40 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-5040
80 50 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-8050
100 50 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-10050
100 80 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-10080
150 100 SPIG / SOC 18 PVCPC5-150100
200 150 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-200150
225 150 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-225150
225 200 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-225200
250 150 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-250150
250 200 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-250200
250 225 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-250225
300 150 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-300150
300 200 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-300200
300 225 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-300225
300 250 SPIG / SOC 10 PVCPC5-300250
PVC CAP SWJ CAT 6
DN End Types PN Code
20 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-20
25 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-25
32 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-32
40 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-40
50 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-50
80 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-80
100 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-100
150 SWJ 18 PVCPC6-150
PVC CAP BSP CAT 6
DN End Types PN Code
20 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-20
25 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-25
32 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-32
40 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-40
50 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-50
80 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-80
100 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-100
150 F-BSP 18 PVCPC6B-150
   PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS  13
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
AS/NZS 1477
PVC COUPLING CAT 7
DN End Types PN Code
20 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-20
25 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-25
32 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-32
40 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-40
50 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-50
80 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-80
100 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-100
150 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC7-150
200 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC7-200
225 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC7-225
250 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC7-250
300 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC7-300
PVC REDUCING COUPLING CAT 8
DN DN End Types PN Code
25 20 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-2520
32 20 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-3220
32 25 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-3225
40 20 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-4020
40 25 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-4025
40 32 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-4032
50 25 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-5025
50 32 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-5032
50 40 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-5040
80 50 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-8050
100 50 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-10050
100 80 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-10080
150 100 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-150100
200 150 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC8-200150
225 200 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC8-225200
250 200 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC8-250200
250 225 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC8-250225
300 150 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC8-300150
300 200 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC8-300200
300 225 SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC8-300225
   PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS  14
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
AS/NZS 1477
PVC ELBOW 45 DEG CAT 10
DN Deg End Types PN Code
20 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-20
25 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-25
32 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-32
40 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-40
50 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-50
80 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-80
100 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-100
150 45d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC10-150
200 45d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC10-200
225 45d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC10-225
250 45d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC10-250
300 45d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC10-300
PVC ELBOW 90 DEG CAT 13
DN Deg End Types PN Code
20 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-20
25 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-25
32 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-32
40 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-40
50 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-50
80 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-80
100 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-100
150 90d SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC13-150
200 90d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC13-200
225 90d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC13-225
250 90d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC13-250
300 90d SOC / SOC 10 PVCPC13-300
PVC FAUCET ELBOW 90 DEG CAT 15
DN BSP End Types PN Code
20 20 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC15-20
25 20 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC15-2520
25 25 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC15-25
40 40 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC15-40
50 50 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC15-50
   PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS  15
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
AS/NZS 1477
PVC VANSTONE FLANGE CAT16
DN PN Table D Table E ANSI-150
20 18 PVCPC16-20D PVCPC16-20E PVCPC16-20A
25 18 PVCPC16-25D PVCPC16-25E PVCPC16-25A
32 18 PVCPC16-32D PVCPC16-32E PVCPC16-32A
40 18 PVCPC16-40D PVCPC16-40E PVCPC16-40A
50 18 PVCPC16-50D PVCPC16-50E PVCPC16-50A
80 18 PVCPC16-80D PVCPC16-80E PVCPC16-80A
100 18 PVCPC16-100D PVCPC16-100E PVCPC16-100A
150 18 PVCPC16-150D PVCPC16-150E PVCPC16-150A
200 10 PVCPC16-200D PVCPC16-200E PVCPC16-200A
225 10 PVCPC16-225D PVCPC16-225E PVCPC16-225A
250 10 PVCPC16-250D PVCPC16-250E PVCPC16-250A
300 10 PVCPC16-300D PVCPC16-300E PVCPC16-300A
PVC VALVE SOCKET CAT 17
DN BSP End Types PN Code
20 20 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-20
25 25 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-25
32 32 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-32
40 40 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-40
50 50 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-50
80 80 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-80
100 100 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-100
150 150 SOC / M-BSP 18 PVCPC17-150
PVC FAUCET SOCKET CAT 18
DN BSP End Types PN Code
20 20 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-20
25 25 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-25
32 32 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-32
40 40 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-40
50 50 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-50
80 80 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-80
100 100 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-100
150 150 SOC / F-BSP 18 PVCPC18-150
   PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS  16
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
AS/NZS 1477
PVC TEE CAT 19
DN DN End Types PN Code
20 20 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-20
25 25 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-25
32 32 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-32
40 40 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-40
50 50 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-50
80 80 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-80
100 100 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-100
150 150 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-150
200 200 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-200
225 225 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-225
250 250 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-250
300 300 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-300
PVC REDUCING TEE CAT 19
DN DN End Types PN Code
25 20 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-2520
40 20 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-4020
40 25 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-4025
40 32 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-4032
50 20 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-5020
50 25 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-5025
50 32 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-5032
50 40 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-5040
80 25 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-8025
80 40 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-8040
80 50 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-8050
100 50 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-10050
100 80 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-10080
150 100 SOC / SOC x SOC 18 PVCPC19-150100
200 150 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-200150
250 150 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-250150
250 200 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-250200
300 150 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-300150
300 200 SOC / SOC x SOC 10 PVCPC19-300200
PVC FAUCET TEE CAT 21
DN DN End Types PN Code
20 20 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-20
25 25 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-25
32 32 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-32
40 40 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-40
50 50 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-50
   PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS  17
PVC-U PRESSURE FITTINGS
AS/NZS 1477
PVC REDUCING FAUCET TEE CAT 21
DN DN End Types PN Code
25 20 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-2520
32 20 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-3220
32 25 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-3225
40 20 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-4020
40 25 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-4025
50 20 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-5020
50 25 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-5025
50 40 SOC / SOC x F-BSP 18 PVCPC21-5040
PVC SOCKET UNION CAT 22
DN End Type PN Code
20 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC22-20
25 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC22-25
32 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC22-32
40 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC22-40
50 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC22-50
80 SOC / SOC 18 PVCPC22-80
PVC BSP UNION CAT 22
DN End Types PN Code
20 F-BSP / F-BSP 18 PVCPC22B-20
25 F-BSP / F-BSP 18 PVCPC22B-25
32 F-BSP / F-BSP 18 PVCPC22B-32
40 F-BSP / F-BSP 18 PVCPC22B-40
50 F-BSP / F-BSP 18 PVCPC22B-50
80 F-BSP / F-BSP 18 PVCPC22B-80
PVC COMPRESSION COUPLING
DN End Types PN Code
20 Compression 18 PVCPCC-20
25 Compression 18 PVCPCC-25
32 Compression 18 PVCPCC-32
40 Compression 18 PVCPCC-40
50 Compression 18 PVCPCC-50
80 Compression 18 PVCPCC-80
100 Compression 18 PVCPCC-100
   PVC PRESSURE PIPE SYSTEMS  18
PVC PIPE JOINTING
SOLVENT WELD JOINTS
JOINTING PROCEDURE